
  DIRECTORATE OF ADMISSIONS, UNIVERSITY OF PESHAWAR
  Final Merit List Post Graduate Programme, Session(2019-2020)

  Department of History
  Open Quota

Sr # Tracking ID Name Father's Name Marks
Obt.

HQ
Marks

Total
Marks

Aggr. Pref. Passing
Year

Priority Status

1 00992404 Amir Khan Khan Sharif 411 0 550 74.73 1 2018 Selected

2 00995277 Mehvesh Yaqoob Muhammad Yaqoob shah 359 0 550 68.91 1 2018 Selected

3 00995148 Izhar Ahmad Yaqoob Khan 364 0 550 66.18 1 2019 Selected

4 00993854 Nafizud Din Saifud din 493 0 800 64.13 1 2019 Selected

5 00991524 Muhammad Tufail Pir Bahramand 339 0 550 61.64 2 2019 Selected

6 00992469 Masood Salam ghulam nabi 319 0 550 61.64 3 2019 Selected

7 00993002 Muhammad Yousaf Saadullah khan 336 0 550 61.09 2 2019 Selected

8 00994356 Aadil Badshah Gul Badshah 336 0 550 61.09 1 2018 Selected

9 00995429 Saba Sajjad sajjad ahmad 465 0 800 60.63 3 2019 Selected

10 00994916 Saadat Uddin Meftah uddin 330 0 550 60.00 4 2019 Selected

11 00993891 Hamad Ali Shah Akbar Wali Shah 330 0 550 60.00 2 2019 Selected

12 00994828 Uzma Ahmad ABDULLAH JAN 330 0 550 60.00 1 2019 Selected

13 00994256 Sunbal Gul Khattak Munawar Khan 456 0 800 59.50 2 2019 Selected

14 00991943 Numan Ilahi fazle ilahi 305 20 550 59.09 2 2018 Selected

15 00995086 Abdul Qadeer NIAZMEEN KHAN 305 0 550 59.09 4 2019 Selected

16 00993704 Imtiaz Ali Charag Uddin 324 0 550 58.91 3 2019 Selected

17 00992887 Maryam Bibi Muhammad Iqbal 323 0 550 58.73 4 2019 Selected

18 00991588 Fawad Jehangir Jehangir Khan 322 0 550 58.55 4 2019 Selected

19 00994895 Abdur Rahman Abdul Aleem 301 0 550 58.36 3 2019 Selected

20 00994724 Aleena Ashraf Muhammad Ashraf 300 0 550 58.18 1 2019 Selected

21 00994993 Jibran Khalil Gul Chaman Khan 318 0 550 57.82 1 2019 Selected

22 00993280 Mahnoor Pervaiz Muhammad Pervaiz 318 0 550 57.82 2 2019 Selected

23 00995427 Wisal Khan Shad Muhammad 297 0 550 57.64 1 2019 Selected

24 00992901 Rabia Maqbool Maqbool Arshad 314 0 550 57.09 2 2019 Selected

25 00993420 Fazal Rahman Khista Mir Gul 314 0 550 57.09 1 2019 Selected

26 00991227 Abbas Yaqoob YAQOOB KHAN 310 0 550 56.36 3 2019 Selected

27 00993199 Hamad Afridi Hamad Afridi 310 0 550 56.36 2 2019 Selected

28 00993099 Afsha Afsha Gul Raheem 288 0 550 56.00 1 2019 Selected

29 00993130 Imrana Rasool ghulam rasool 307 0 550 55.82 3 2019 Selected

30 00994961 Hamza Javaid Muhammad javaid Qureshi 307 0 550 55.82 3 2018 Selected

31 00991949 Akbar Hussain Moza Hussain 305 0 550 55.45 4 2018 Selected

32 00991991 Muhammad Sohaib Muhammad Nazir 304 0 550 55.27 3 2019 Selected

33 00994958 Shahid Khan Khalil Khan 304 0 550 55.27 3 2019 Selected

34 00992551 Abdur Rehman Ameer Shah Kahn 282 0 550 54.91 2 2018 Selected

35 00991048 Hussain Ahmad Akhtar Hussain 301 0 550 54.73 1 2019 Selected

36 00991475 Fakiha Anhar KHOWJA ATTAULLAH 301 0 550 54.73 1 2019 Selected

37 00992042 Muhammad Arif Usman khan 297 0 550 54.00 4 2018 Selected

38 00991509 Shahab Uddin Mohsin shah 296 0 550 53.82 1 2019 Selected

Page 1/7



Sr # Tracking ID Name Father's Name Marks
Obt.

HQ
Marks

Total
Marks

Aggr. Pref. Passing
Year

Priority Status

39 00994968 Farhan Ullah ALAM GUL LATE 296 0 550 53.82 1 2019 Selected

40 00994239 Muhammad Ajlal Muhammad Iqbal 295 0 550 53.64 2 2019 Waiting

41 00995458 Muhammad Ibrahim Gulab Shah 294 0 550 53.45 2 2019 Waiting

42 00993744 Zeenat Bibi Mir Qalam khan 294 0 550 53.45 3 2018 Waiting

43 00995669 Muhammad Tahir Saeed Shah 293 0 550 53.27 3 2019 Waiting

44 00993901 Farman Shah shehzada bacha 292 0 550 53.09 2 2019 Waiting

45 00991758 Haseeb Ullah Muhammad Idrees Khan 291 0 550 52.91 2 2018 Waiting

46 00992435 Zia Ur Rahman Ghous ur rahman 271 0 550 52.91 1 2019 Waiting

47 00995339 Irfan Ullah Zahir Khan 370 0 700 52.86 3 2018 Waiting

48 00992941 Bakhtawar Shah YAWAR KHAN 290 0 550 52.73 4 2019 Waiting

49 00995019 Nimra Naseem Naseem AHmad 290 0 550 52.73 4 2019 Waiting

50 00994607 Jamal Imtiaz Ali Imtiaz 275 0 560 52.68 2 2019 Waiting

51 00992392 Saleem Ullah Aurangzeb Khan 287 0 550 52.18 4 2019 Waiting

52 00995071 Amjad Hussain Mirza Gul Khan 285 0 550 51.82 1 2019 Waiting

53 00994760 Khurshid Alam WAZIR MUHAMMAD 284 0 550 51.64 1 2019 Waiting

54 00995647 Babar Humayun Humayun khan 283 0 550 51.45 4 2018 Waiting

55 00992240 Uzma Khatmeen Ali Hussain 282 0 550 51.27 1 2019 Waiting

56 00992727 Muhammad Arif sanober khan 281 0 550 51.09 3 2018 Waiting

57 00994376 Shagufta Mosam Khan Mosam khan 388 0 800 51.00 3 2019 Waiting

58 00994520 Muhammad Azeem Muhammad Tahir Qureshi 279 0 550 50.73 3 2018 Waiting

59 00993690 Waqas Ahmad Abd Ur Rahman 258 0 550 50.55 3 2019 Waiting

60 00993878 Shahid Amin Ashraf Amin Shah 277 0 550 50.36 3 2019 Waiting

61 00992523 Nasir Khan zaheer gul 256 0 550 50.18 1 2019 Waiting

62 00994079 Usman Khan nadir khan 275 0 550 50.00 3 2019 Waiting

63 00995661 Aneesa Israr Muhammad Israr 275 0 550 50.00 4 2019 Waiting

64 00991958 Hammad Khan rehmat ali 274 0 550 49.82 4 2019 Waiting

65 00993950 Humaira Riaz Muhammad Riaz 274 0 550 49.82 2 2019 Waiting

66 00992795 Irshad Alam dilawar khan 270 0 550 49.09 3 2019 Waiting

67 00992308 Fayaz Khan Bahri E Aman 343 0 700 49.00 1 2018 Waiting

68 00991820 Abdul Rasheed Khan MUHAMMAD ALI 269 0 550 48.91 4 2019 Waiting

69 00991724 Nauman Nauman Niaz Muhammad 269 0 550 48.91 3 2019 Waiting

70 00993029 Zahir Ud Din Fazi Ud Din 267 0 550 48.55 3 2019 Waiting

71 00992656 Muhammad Usman Abdul Hakeem 267 0 550 48.55 2 2019 Waiting

72 00994587 Sulaiman Shah Maiwa Din 265 0 550 48.18 2 2018 Waiting

73 00992402 Masroor Ahmad sardar muhammad 264 0 550 48.00 2 2018 Waiting

74 00992745 Azra Azra Dilawar Khan 262 0 550 47.64 1 2019 Waiting

75 00994660 Ashfaq Ahamd Rahmat Khan 261 0 550 47.45 3 2018 Waiting

76 00992914 Zahab Ullah Ilyas Khan 261 0 550 47.45 4 2019 Waiting

77 00994591 Abdul Wahab Abdul wahab 256 0 550 46.55 2 2018 Waiting

78 00995151 Qasim Umar GUL BASHAH 253 0 550 46.00 2 2019 Waiting

79 00995656 Nadia . Yaqoot Jan 249 0 550 45.27 3 2018 Waiting

80 00994597 Hussain Ahmad Rashid Ahmad 248 0 550 45.09 4 2019 Waiting
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81 00993521 Abdul Wajid abdul aziz baig 248 0 550 45.09 3 2019 Waiting

82 00995344 Aisha Bibi Dilfarosh 248 0 550 45.09 2 2019 Waiting

83 00993142 Mohsin Iqbal Iqbal Hussain 749 0 1100 68.09 2 2016 Waiting

84 00994720 Najeeb Ur Rehman Ghulam akbar 738 0 1100 67.09 2 2017 Waiting

85 00994100 Ahsan Ullah MIR GHAJAN 339 20 550 65.27 3 2016 Waiting

86 00995057 Fozia Bibi Ajab Ali 1882 0 2950 63.80 2 2017 Waiting

87 00994878 Shakir Ullah Sher Gul 341 0 550 62.00 3 2014 Waiting

88 00993137 Salman Hawad Zeenat Khan 790 0 1300 60.77 3 2016 Waiting

89 00993302 Shabinda Farzeen Muhammad Rafiq 333 0 550 60.55 4 2016 Waiting

90 00994886 Naila Naila Zareen Khan 322 0 550 58.55 3 2015 Waiting

91 00994811 Muhammad Ayub Khan SHEIKH JAHAN ZADA 317 0 550 57.64 4 2017 Waiting

92 00993757 Fatima Tauheed Tauheed Ul Haq 439 0 800 57.38 3 2015 Waiting

93 00993566 Rubina Ali Ali Hussain 314 0 550 57.09 4 2011 Waiting

94 00994744 Tabassum Younas Mohammad Younas 299 0 550 54.36 3 2001 Waiting

95 00994006 Tahir Khan ISTIKHAR 295 0 550 53.64 3 2017 Waiting

96 00995454 Bibi Nahida Bakhdur Khan 291 0 550 52.91 2 2015 Waiting

97 00995199 Hanifa Bibi Munawar Khan 289 0 550 52.55 1 2016 Waiting

98 00995062 Moatter Naseem Naseem Mughal 284 0 550 51.64 3 2015 Waiting

99 00993155 Muhammad Israr Ahmad Said 263 20 550 51.45 3 2017 Waiting

100 00990969 Maria Maria Bakhtiar Gul 283 0 550 51.45 4 2017 Waiting

101 00995132 Rizwan Ullah Haji Saleh Muhammad 282 0 550 51.27 3 2017 Waiting

102 00994554 Muhammad Shoaib Muhammad Quraish 266 0 550 48.36 4 2013 Waiting

103 00992066 Afzala Jalal Abdul Jalal 266 0 550 48.36 4 2017 Waiting

104 00993077 Muhammad Idrees Dawar Khushdil Khan 258 0 550 46.91 1 2016 Waiting

105 00992396 Shahzada Jan Gul Jan 258 0 550 46.91 2 2017 Waiting

106 00995319 Irfan Ullah Muhammad Akbar Khan 254 0 550 46.18 3 2017 Waiting

107 00993386 Muhammad Ayaz AWWAL MIR 252 0 550 45.82 2 2017 Waiting

108 00993684 Samrina Asia juma Khan 248 0 550 45.09 1 2017 Waiting
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1 00991918 Tufail Khan Ghafoor Ullah 294 0 550 53.45 1 2019 Selected

2 00995669 Muhammad Tahir Saeed Shah 293 0 550 53.27 3 2019 Waiting

3 00992941 Bakhtawar Shah YAWAR KHAN 290 0 550 52.73 4 2019 Waiting

4 00992392 Saleem Ullah Aurangzeb Khan 287 0 550 52.18 4 2019 Waiting

5 00992240 Uzma Khatmeen Ali Hussain 282 0 550 51.27 1 2019 Waiting

6 00993690 Waqas Ahmad Abd Ur Rahman 258 0 550 50.55 3 2019 Waiting

7 00994079 Usman Khan nadir khan 275 0 550 50.00 3 2019 Waiting

8 00991724 Nauman Nauman Niaz Muhammad 269 0 550 48.91 3 2019 Waiting

9 00992656 Muhammad Usman Abdul Hakeem 267 0 550 48.55 2 2019 Waiting

10 00994587 Sulaiman Shah Maiwa Din 265 0 550 48.18 2 2018 Waiting

11 00995151 Qasim Umar GUL BASHAH 253 0 550 46.00 2 2019 Waiting

12 00995656 Nadia . Yaqoot Jan 249 0 550 45.27 3 2018 Waiting

13 00994720 Najeeb Ur Rehman Ghulam akbar 738 0 1100 67.09 2 2017 Waiting

14 00995057 Fozia Bibi Ajab Ali 1882 0 2950 63.80 2 2017 Waiting

15 00994878 Shakir Ullah Sher Gul 341 0 550 62.00 3 2014 Waiting

16 00993137 Salman Hawad Zeenat Khan 790 0 1300 60.77 3 2016 Waiting

17 00994811 Muhammad Ayub Khan SHEIKH JAHAN ZADA 317 0 550 57.64 4 2017 Waiting

18 00993566 Rubina Ali Ali Hussain 314 0 550 57.09 4 2011 Waiting

19 00995199 Hanifa Bibi Munawar Khan 289 0 550 52.55 1 2016 Waiting

20 00993155 Muhammad Israr Ahmad Said 263 20 550 51.45 3 2017 Waiting

21 00994554 Muhammad Shoaib Muhammad Quraish 266 0 550 48.36 4 2013 Waiting

22 00993077 Muhammad Idrees Dawar Khushdil Khan 258 0 550 46.91 1 2016 Waiting

23 00995319 Irfan Ullah Muhammad Akbar Khan 254 0 550 46.18 3 2017 Waiting

24 00993386 Muhammad Ayaz AWWAL MIR 252 0 550 45.82 2 2017 Waiting
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1 00993148 Aali Shan Muhammad Zaman 321 0 550 58.36 2 2019 Selected
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1 00995079 Mehboob Khan Maula Dad Sheikh 438 0 800 54.75 2 2019 Selected

2 00993990 Hikmat Ullah Aziz Ullah 429 0 800 53.63 3 2019 Waiting

3 00995608 Zahid Khan Allah Dad 363 0 800 47.88 1 2018 Waiting
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1 00994262 Shahzad Urrahman Wali Muhammad 290 0 550 52.73 2 2019 Selected

2 00995071 Amjad Hussain Mirza Gul Khan 285 0 550 51.82 1 2019 Waiting

3 00993878 Shahid Amin Ashraf Amin Shah 277 0 550 50.36 3 2019 Waiting

4 00993029 Zahir Ud Din Fazi Ud Din 267 0 550 48.55 3 2019 Waiting

5 00992402 Masroor Ahmad sardar muhammad 264 0 550 48.00 2 2018 Waiting

6 00994660 Ashfaq Ahamd Rahmat Khan 261 0 550 47.45 3 2018 Waiting

7 00993521 Abdul Wajid abdul aziz baig 248 0 550 45.09 3 2019 Waiting

8 00995454 Bibi Nahida Bakhdur Khan 291 0 550 52.91 2 2015 Waiting

9 00992066 Afzala Jalal Abdul Jalal 266 0 550 48.36 4 2017 Waiting

10 00992396 Shahzada Jan Gul Jan 258 0 550 46.91 2 2017 Waiting

11 00993684 Samrina Asia juma Khan 248 0 550 45.09 1 2017 Waiting
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